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Technical Data; SENSE300

Product name:

Series

Type

Style

Combustible

code:

Dimensions WxHxD:
Weight:

Length of logs:
Nominal performance:
Minimum performance:
Maximum performance:
Capacity:

Efficiency:

CO emissions (13% 02):

Dust particles:

@ connection:

Height of connection:
Location connection:
Minimum pression:

Flue gas volume:

Distance from flammable objects: behind:
Distance from flammable objects: side:

Distance from flammable objects: front:

Heat shield:
Floor:
Ashtray:
e-mail:

Qutside air connection:

SENSE300
Sense
freestanding
modern

wood
01.97118.000
555x1060x440 mm
150 kg

40 cm

9 kW

3 kW

11 kw

180 m3

80 %

0.08 %

19 (mg/Nm3)
150 mm

930 mm
connection on top or rear
12 mbar
7.349ls

400 mm

500 mm

800 mm
optional

fire grate
inclusive
code_email_j

inclusive



